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	Chaitanya Bharati Institute of Technology

	Affliated to

	JNTU Ananthapur

	Established

	2008


		Co-Education College

	College Code

	CBTK


	Minority

	Non-Minority College

	College Region

	SVU


	Contact Details


	Address

	Pallavolu (V), Chapadu (M), Kadapa Dist.-516 362


	Telephone

	08564-278000


	Email ID

	cbit@gmail.com


	Website

	www.cbitpdtr.com

	Other Details


	Head of the Institution

	Mr.Ch.Suresh Babu


	Contact Number

	08564-278000


	Hoste Facility

	Yes


	Course Details


	Courses Offered

Specialization

Intake

Eligibility

Remarks

B.E/B.Tech

CSE

60

 

 

B.E/B.Tech

EEE

60

 

 

B.E/B.Tech

ECE

120

 

 

B.E/B.Tech

CIVIL

60

 

 


	Previous year Seat allotment by Last Rank (Course wise)


	Course

OC Boys

OC Girls

SC Boys

SC Girls

ST Boys

ST Girls

CSE

76103

59730

249509

249244

168672

249991

ECE

44419

37124

157443

208695

165434

223439

EEE

186286

73435

248223

250994

249671

207454

INF

190034

101520

192696

 

 

 

Course

BC-A Boys

BC-A Girls

BC-B Boys

BC-B Girls

BC-C Boys

BC-C Girls

BC-D Boys

BC-D Girls

BC-E Boys

BC-E Girls

CSE

145797

137195

117529

125026

 

 

180068

110154

167105

79743

ECE

101276

109143

69403

73359

 

 

72863

91240

106828

75659

EEE

108828

119939

99069

130764

 

 

84701

189147

126419

 

INF

148406

137666

165760

202410

 

 

213885

145538

 

195452
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